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ADMINISTRATION
Nancy Ferguson	Central Plains Center for Services	Office: (308) 872-6176	centralplains6176@msn.com Executive Director	908 South E Street	Cell: (308) 870-4246	
	Broken Bow Ne 68822	Fax: (308) 872-6596

Doug Lenz	Central Plains Center for Services				dlenz@central-plains.org
Director	4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2	Cell:(402) 312-3550		
	Omaha, NE  68106	Fax (402) 932-5188
	

Omaha / Eastern Service Area
PALS
A Preparation, Transition and Independent Living Program

Kris Bosiljevac         Central Plains Center for Services	kbosiljevac@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	 4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2			
	 Omaha, NE  68106	

Nicole Lane	Central Plains Center for Services	nlane@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2			 
	Omaha, NE  68106
				
Lisa Hartman	Central Plains Center for Services	lhartman@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2			 
	Omaha, NE  68106
				
Kris Hook	Central Plains Center for Services	khook@central-plains.org  
PALS Specialist	4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2			
	Omaha, NE  68106

Jeff Smith	Central Plains Center for Services	jsmith@central-plains.org 
PALS Specialist/	4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2			 
Supervisor	Omaha, NE  68106

Lincoln / Southeast Service Area
PALS
A Preparation, Transition and Independent Living Program  

Joan Dieringer	Central Plains Center for Services	jdieringer@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	643 South 25th Street, Suite 7	
	Lincoln, NE  68510		
				
Molly Smith	Central Plains Center for Services	msmith@central-plains.org 
PALS Specialist	643 South 25th Street, Suite 7			
	Lincoln, NE  68510

Sara Shalon	Central Plains Center for Services	sshalon@central-plains.org 
PALS Specialist	643 South 25th Street, Suite 7			
	Lincoln, NE  68510	



Omaha and Lincoln
LEAP 
Learn and Earn to Achieve Potential – Education Program

Tanya Smith	Central Plains Center for Services 	tsmith@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2				
	Omaha, NE  68106			

Felipe Longoria     	Central Plains Center for Services  	flongoria@central-plains.org 
PALS Specialist	643 South 25th Street, Suite 7		
	Lincoln, NE  68510

Northern Service Area
PALS
A Preparation, Transition and Independent Living Program 

Kam Schroeder	Central Plains Center for Services	kschoeder@central-plains.org 
PALS Specialist	

Jane Kasik	Central Plains Center for Services	jkasik@central-plains.org 
PALS Specialist/			  		
      Supervisor	

Western Service Area
PALS
A Preparation, Transition and Independent Living Program

Samantha Ady	Central Plains Center for Services	sady@central-plains.org   
PALS Specialist	

Zachary Preble	Central Plains Center for Services	zpreble@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	


SUCCESS THROUGH EDUCATION – Western/Central Service Area
A College Preparation Program

Kris Christian	 Central Plains Center for Services       kchristian@central-plains.org	
 Education Specialist

Samantha Ady	Central Plains Center for Services	sady@central-plains.org   
Education Specialist	

Matt Gruszczynski  Central Plains Center for Services       mgruszczynski@central-plains.org
Education Specialist	




Central Service Area - PALS
A Preparation, Transition and Independent Living Program

Camille Ohri	Central Plains Center for Services	cohri@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist	

Troy Chandler	Central Plains Center for Services	tchandler@central-plains.org
PALS Supervisor	


Brooks Wells	Central Plains Center for Services	bwells@central-plains.org
PALS Specialist			
 
Connected Youth Initiative
(Custer, Blaine, Loup Garfield, Sherman, and Valley Counties)

Cathy Minnick	Central Plains Center for Services	 cminnick@central-plains.org 
Program Director	908 South E Street	 Fax: (308) 872-6596		
	Broken Bow, NE  68822

Cherie Kluender	Central Plains Center for Services	 ckluender@central-plains.org 
Central Navigator	908 South E Street	 Fax: (308) 872-6596		
	Broken Bow, NE  68822


ETV
Education and Training Voucher Program  
Provided Statewide

Andra White	 Central Plains Center for Services	Office: (308) 872-6595	 awhite@central-plains.org
Program Director	 908 South E Street	Fax: (308) 872-6596
	 Broken Bow, NE 68822	 	

Jessi Chandler Mason Central Plains Center for Services   Office:( 308) 749-2580  	 jmason@central-plains.org 
Education Specialist    908 South E Street                          	Fax: (308) 872-6596	
                            	     Broken Bow, NE 68822	

Ann Lenz	  Central Plains Center for Services		 alenz@central-plains.org
Education Specialist  4521 Leavenworth Street, Suite 2			  
	  Omaha, NE  68106














EARLY EDUCATION PROGRAMS
Sixpence 
Sixpence Office (308) 872-2744

Mary Vaughan	Central Plains Center for Services	Office (308) 842-6176	mmvaughan@hotmail.com 
Supervisor	908 South E Street	Fax: (308) 872-6596
	Broken Bow Ne 68822	

Deena Gibson	Central Plains Center for Services	Office: (308) 872-6176	dgibson@central-plains.org  
Early Childhood	908 South E Street		    
  Educator	Broken Bow NE 68822 


Love & Logic Parenting Program
Deena Gibson	Central Plains Center for Services	Office (308) 872-6176	dgibson@central-plains.org 
Early Childhood	908 South E Street	
    Educator	Broken Bow, NE  68822	







Super Kids Club
[bookmark: _GoBack]After School and Summer Program – Broken Bow
After School Program Phone – 308 870-5661 / 308 870-5658

Megan Crawford    	Central Plains Center for Services       Office:( 308) 872-6176    mcrawford@central-plains.org 
Program Director     908 South E Street                          	Fax: (308) 872-6596 
	Broken Bow, NE 68822	

Mary Rundell	Central Plains Center for Services	Office :(308) 872-6176	
Site Director	908 South E Street	
	Broken Bow Ne 68822
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